Document Number: 88487 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 23-Apr-10 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
Surface Mount TRANSZORB® Transient Voltage Suppressors
MSP5.0A
Vishay General Semiconductor
New Product
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Use in sensitive electronics protection against voltage

H3B > 8 kV
IEC-61000-4-2 (2) Human body model (air discharge mode) (1) C = 150 pF, R = 150 W 4 > 15 kV
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (G) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
MSP5.0A-E3/89A 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
MSP5.0AHE3/89A (1) 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
MSP5.0A-M3/89A 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
MSP5.0AHM3/89A (1) 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
0
0
50
100